1. SPECIFICATION                                        AK-133203-PM-1
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS
01 Type Dynamic speaker
02 Dimension External diameter 13 mm
03 Rated Input Power 0.3 W
04 Max. Input Power 0.5W  for 1 minute
05 Impedance 32Ω± 15% at  1KHz  1V
06 Resonance Frequency (Fo) 1050 Hz ± 20% at Fo, 1V
07 Sound pressure level 89 dB(0.3W/0.1M) ± 3 dB at AVE 1.0, 1.2,1.3,1.5 KHz.
08 Frequency Range Fo – 20 K Hz
09 Total Harmonics Distortion  Max 10 % at 1 KHz, 0.1W.
Moose
ADVANCED  ACOUSTIC  TECHNOLOGY  CORPORATION
For more information, please contact AATC.